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Anlage
Viehauser Berg 109, 45239 Essen-Werden
G 0201 407777 info@tennis-wtb.de

Hallenadresse
Viehauser Berg 109, 45239 Essen-Werden
info@tennis-wth.de

Sportwart/in
Terfehr, Stephanie
T 0176 10052773 stephanie.terfehr@tennis-wtb.de

Jugendwart/in

Friedrich, Bjorn
T 0163 7202794 bf@friedrich-tennisakademie.de
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Herren 50 1 | Bezirkspokal

MF: Rainer Terfehr

m 0172 7397136; rainer_t@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lehrich, Robert
Rihle, Steffen
Brans, Daniel
Siveke, Jens Thomas
Kranz, Norbert
Lachs, Matthias
Terfehr, Rainer
Garbe, Andreas
von Horn, Lider
Rube, Axel

Seidel, Hauke
Grabellus, Florian
Westphal, Frederick
Jekosch, Karsten
Hoschen, Frank
Blum, Heiner

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16303728
16151796
16603468
17355050
16592324
16503671
16805396
16354463
16603784
15903834
17004480
16992751
17160660
16803951
16592781
16253335

LK

LK16,8
LK19,4
LK24,2
LK20,6
LK23,8
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK21,3
LK21,4
LK22,1
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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